4P HsBe

Apr-Jun 22

All amounts in INR Million

Source

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Medium

Total MSME

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

Manufacturing

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

No

Amt

Applications pending at the
beginning of the quarter

Applications pending beyond
sanction time norms at the
beginning of the quarter

Application received during
the quarter

117

300

13

1,362

25

22

1,672

37

16

1,350

45

25

1,688

337

29

2,712

70

17

3,991

442

417

210

42

5,679

12

779

33

3,129

280

Application sanctioned
during the quarter

117

300

13

1,362

25

22

1,672

37

16

1,350

45

25

1,688

337

29

2,712

70

17

3,991

442

417

210

42

5,679

12

779

33

3,129

280

Out of the sanctions made,
disbursed during the quarter

101

300

1,162

19

1,377

15

1,192

21

1,478

300

23

2,354

13

3,625

163

34

5,002

300

25

2,516

Application rejected during
the quarter

Application pending at the
end of the quarter

Applications pending beyond
sanction time norms at the
end of the quarter

*The number of accounts holding fund based and non fund based limits are reported under both headings. Considering the requirements of the format, the accounts having both limits are shown under both headings (All amounts are in INR Mn)
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