

Apr-Jun 22 All amounts in INR Million														illion																										
Source	Micro									Small							Micro and Small							Medium								Total MSME								
	Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing Serv					ervices			Manufacturing			Services				Manufacturing				Services				Manufacturing				Servic		vices		
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB			FB NFE		IFB	FB		NFB		FB		N	NFB		FB		NFB		В	NFB		B FB		3 NFB		FB		NFB	
	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt	No	Amt
Applications pending at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Application received during the quarter	3	117	1	300	13	1,362	2	25	22	1,572	5	37	16	1,350	2	45	25	1,688	6	337	29	2,712	4	70	17	3,991	6	442	4	417	1	210	42	5,679	12	779	33	3,129	5	280
Application sanctioned during the quarter	3	117	1	300	13	1,362	2	25	22	1,572	5	37	16	1,350	2	45	25	1,688	6	337	29	2,712	4	70	17	3,991	6	442	4	417	1	210	42	5,679	12	779	33	3,129	5	280
Out of the sanctions made, disbursed during the quarter	2	101	1	300	8	1,162	-	-	19	1,377	-	-	15	1,192	-	-	21	1,478	1	300	23	2,354	-	-	13	3,525	-	-	2	163	-	-	34	5,002	1	300	25	2,516	-	-
Application rejected during the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Application pending at the end of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the quarter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

^{*}The number of accounts holding fund based and non fund based limits are reported under both headings. Considering the requirements of the format, the accounts having both limits are shown under both headings (All amounts are in INR Mn)